Model Name and
Classification
7314A-GSV71-A
7314A-GSV71-E
7314A-ASV71-A
7314A-ASV71-E
7314A-GSV81-A
7314A-GSV81-E

25 ≤ f ≤ 52
25 ≤ f ≤ 52
Ordering Code
7314A-[        ]M-NSA3289A
7314A-[        ]M-NSA3289B
7314A-[        ]M-NSA3289E
7314A-[        ]M-NSA3289F
7314A-[        ]M-NSA3289C
7314A-[        ]M-NSA3289D
7314A-[        ]M-NSA3289G
7314A-[        ]M-NSA3289H
7314A-[        ]M-NSA3289J
7314A-[        ]M-NSA3289K
7314A-[        ]M-NSA3289L
7314A-[        ]M-NSA3289M
Specify a frequency in the square brackets.
Specify the frequency in seven digits (the decimal point is not included).
Omit zeros after the decimal point.
co32_090417_7314A_e